
Prone Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Grade TRV Reg 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

LOTT                        Chris Kyabram S A 31033 99 6 100 7 100 6 99 8 98 5 100 6 97 1 96 2 100 3 98 0 98 1 97 0 1182.45

CHICK                      Janine Shepparton S A 31284 100 5 100 7 99 7 100 2 100 4 99 4 98 0 96 1 95 1 99 0 96 1 97 1 1179.33

CROATTO               Daniel Leongatha S A 30147 100 4 100 6 97 3 99 2 99 5 100 4 96 0 98 1 97 1 97 1 95 3 95 1 1173.31

HOLCOMBE            Julie Port Fairy S A 30287 96 1 97 3 98 3 97 3 97 5 97 5 95 0 91 0 97 2 98 0 96 0 95 2 1154.24

BEDWELL                Carl Port Fairy S B 31076 98 4 97 6 99 4 100 9 99 7 100 6 97 3 98 3 96 1 96 0 96 2 97 2 1173.47

JARRAD                   Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V B 30239 97 3 97 5 99 8 100 7 99 5 98 6 96 0 96 0 92 0 96 2 97 2 92 0 1159.38

MALES                     Peter MCC V B 30848 96 2 100 6 95 3 100 4 96 4 100 6 99 1 98 4 94 0 89 0 93 0 98 3 1158.33

MCCREADY            Susan Shepparton S B 32036 93 1 95 2 97 2 98 6 98 4 97 2 97 0 98 3 92 0 92 1 99 0 96 0 1152.21

HOLCOMBE            Emma Port Fairy S B 31612 94 3 96 3 96 3 99 4 93 0 99 3 95 0 94 1 95 2 96 1 98 0 94 1 1149.21

FOSTER                   Christopher Wangaratta S B 32570 98 3 95 3 98 3 97 3 97 3 97 3 90 0 87 0 95 1 95 0 95 2 96 2 1140.23

BOURKE                  Richard Horsham S B 30625 97 2 98 5 95 3 96 5 97 1 99 4 88 0 91 1 94 2 91 0 85 0 89 1 1120.24

YOUNG                   Geoffrey Sale S C 32335 99 5 100 8 98 4 99 5 97 1 98 6 95 0 96 2 95 3 96 0 94 1 93 0 1160.35

RUSH                       Craig Stawell S C 32781 96 3 98 6 98 5 100 6 97 2 97 1 92 1 95 0 98 2 97 1 96 1 92 0 1156.28

YOUNG                   Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S C 32386 98 5 97 5 98 2 94 3 97 5 97 3 98 2 97 1 93 0 95 2 95 1 95 2 1154.31

DENTON                 John Albury S C 32889 92 2 98 4 98 1 95 4 98 3 97 2 93 2 96 1 93 0 96 0 97 2 96 2 1149.23

COUPE                    David Portland S C 32552 96 3 97 2 100 5 97 3 99 3 96 2 92 0 91 1 93 0 94 0 94 0 95 0 1144.19

BRAYBON               Lindsay Numurkah S C 30931 96 3 98 3 98 2 94 2 91 2 95 5 88 1 92 0 96 1 94 0 95 0 89 1 1126.20

CRAWFORD            Daniel Stawell S C 33088 88 1 89 0 96 3 98 5 98 4 94 3 96 0 98 2 92 0 94 0 91 0 87 0 1121.18

UNDERWOOD       Dean Stawell S C 33077 95 3 94 2 97 4 95 2 93 1 94 2 84 0 90 0 89 0 89 2 91 1 96 0 1107.17

CORNELIUSEN       Kevin Albury V C 30363 96 3 94 2 94 3 95 1 93 1 94 2 92 1 88 1 87 0 91 0 91 0 88 0 1103.14

PENBERTHY            Walter Target Rifle Geelong V C 30198 91 2 94 3 97 6 91 2 92 2 93 1 88 0 90 0 87 0 95 1 91 1 91 1 1100.19

MCLAY                    David MCC S D 32804 97 1 90 3 96 1 94 1 98 2 97 5 90 0 94 1 92 0 92 0 97 0 98 1 1135.15

FOSTER                   Sam Wangaratta J D 32641 96 3 98 2 98 5 92 3 94 3 98 5 85 0 84 0 90 1 90 2 90 0 89 0 1104.24

THOMAS                 Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V D 30115 92 1 93 0 91 2 91 2 91 1 91 2 93 0 93 0 95 1 92 0 84 0 90 0 1096.9

HARRINGTON        David Stawell S D 32782 93 2 91 0 90 1 96 2 90 1 93 3 89 0 89 1 90 0 89 0 94 1 87 1 1091.12

SIRIANNI Zackarie Wangaratta SJ D 32988 96 1 94 1 95 2 97 5 95 3 96 1 84 0 92 1 88 0 75 0 92 2 75 0 1079.16

RUSH                       Bree Stawell SJ D 36067 92 3 94 0 93 3 94 2 95 3 93 1 73 0 74 0 96 1 91 0 85 0 94 0 1074.13

SMITH                     Kevin M.I.S.C. S D 30913 88 2 91 1 82 0 79 0 86 0 92 1 89 1 89 1 85 0 87 0 78 0 86 1 1032.7
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Bench Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Grade TRV Reg 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

LIGHTFOOT            Richard MCC V A 31323 95 1 97 3 97 2 95 2 95 2 97 3 97 1 100 5 99 3 99 4 100 4 100 6 1171.36

MULCAHY               Ernest Shepparton V A 31767 95 2 98 3 96 3 95 2 94 0 98 6 100 2 99 2 97 5 100 4 99 3 98 1 1169.33

ROWE                     Annette M.I.S.C. S A 32793 94 2 97 0 96 3 94 0 95 2 92 2 99 3 98 3 99 1 100 5 100 4 99 2 1163.27

HOLCOMBE            Julie Port Fairy S A 30287 93 0 93 1 95 2 96 0 95 1 97 5 98 3 94 0 98 2 99 3 98 3 98 2 1154.22

OZAKSOY                Hussein M.I.S.C. J A 33093 93 0 93 1 93 0 93 0 92 2 94 3 99 2 100 4 99 0 100 2 98 2 99 4 1153.20

MALES                     Peter MCC V A 30848 97 2 95 1 93 1 92 0 95 0 94 1 98 1 97 1 98 1 97 2 99 2 97 1 1152.13

BALL                        Andrew Hamilton J A 31507 96 1 96 3 93 0 93 2 94 0 93 1 96 0 97 1 95 1 97 1 97 2 99 1 1146.13

PEACOCK                Dennis Brunswick S A 30475 92 1 96 0 93 2 94 1 93 1 95 4 96 0 97 2 96 1 95 0 99 0 97 0 1143.12

BOURKE                  Richard Horsham S A 30625 94 4 97 3 94 3 95 2 93 1 94 0 97 0 90 1 97 0 98 2 98 2 95 1 1142.19

MAYA                      Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong V A 30304 91 0 92 1 95 0 93 1 94 1 93 1 93 0 94 0 98 0 96 0 99 0 94 1 1132.5

REILLY                     Darren Sale S A 32717 95 0 95 2 95 1 96 1 95 1 93 0 85 0 89 0 94 0 97 2 90 0 96 1 1120.8

BALL                        David Hamilton S B 30234 96 0 95 0 95 3 96 3 93 2 96 2 97 2 99 2 99 4 100 2 97 1 98 0 1161.21

LEE                           Martin MCC V B 32200 93 2 96 1 95 3 96 1 97 2 94 0 99 2 96 1 99 1 100 2 99 2 96 0 1160.17

BICKERDIKE            Graham Benalla V B 31112 94 1 93 1 94 1 94 2 95 3 96 3 100 2 100 1 97 0 99 2 97 3 99 3 1158.22

CHICK                      Louis Wangaratta V B 31526 94 4 96 1 95 1 96 3 94 1 95 3 96 3 97 3 96 0 98 1 95 2 98 5 1150.27

COUPE                    David Portland S B 32552 93 1 94 2 93 0 94 1 94 2 90 0 98 3 97 1 97 4 98 1 99 4 100 3 1147.22

MCCREADY            Reginald M.I.S.C. V B 30631 91 1 93 0 93 1 94 2 95 2 94 2 98 2 94 0 98 4 100 2 100 2 97 1 1147.19

HALL                        Jackson Target Rifle Geelong J B 32726 92 0 94 1 94 2 91 0 92 1 93 1 97 1 99 1 97 2 99 4 99 3 98 1 1145.17

IZARD                      Rodney Benalla V B 30536 94 2 94 1 95 1 96 3 96 1 94 2 93 1 97 1 97 1 92 0 96 1 99 2 1143.16

MCCREADY            Valerie M.I.S.C. V B 30640 92 1 93 0 92 0 94 3 92 0 93 1 98 4 98 4 96 1 97 0 97 0 97 2 1139.16

THOMAS                 Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V B 30115 88 1 90 1 88 0 90 1 88 0 91 1 97 3 98 2 98 3 98 2 100 4 99 4 1125.22

THOMAS                 Gwendoline Ballarat East Rifle Club V C 30516 92 0 91 1 94 1 92 0 94 1 93 1 84 0 95 0 97 2 97 1 100 3 97 1 1126.11

SMITH                     Kevin M.I.S.C. S D 30913 94 1 89 0 94 2 91 0 90 0 91 1 98 1 98 2 99 1 96 0 98 1 97 1 1135.10

CROATTO               Daniel Leongatha S D 30147 91 1 91 0 94 1 90 0 91 0 92 1 87 0 97 1 96 2 94 1 95 1 98 0 1116.8
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20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

CHICK                             Janine Shepparton S 31284 27 A 100 5 100 7 99 7 100 2 100 4 99 4 598.29

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 28 A 99 6 100 7 100 6 99 8 98 5 100 6 596.38

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 35 A 100 4 100 6 97 3 99 2 99 5 100 4 595.24

BEDWELL                         Carl Port Fairy S 31076 23 A 98 4 97 6 99 4 100 9 99 7 100 6 593.36

YOUNG                            Geoffrey Sale S 32335 22 A 99 5 100 8 98 4 99 5 97 1 98 6 591.29

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 33 B 97 3 97 5 99 8 100 7 99 5 98 6 590.34

TOMORAD                       Gregory Golden City S 30928 30 A 98 4 99 3 100 7 98 4 95 3 98 0 588.21

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 24 B 96 2 100 6 95 3 100 4 96 4 100 6 587.25

RUSH                              Craig Stawell S 32781 36 C 96 3 98 6 98 5 100 6 97 2 97 1 586.23

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 34 C 96 3 97 2 100 5 97 3 99 3 96 2 585.18

BOURKE                           Richard Horsham S 30625 37 B 97 2 98 5 95 3 96 5 97 1 99 4 582.20

HOLCOMBE                     Julie Port Fairy S 30287 28 A 96 1 97 3 98 3 97 3 97 5 97 5 582.20

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 19 B 98 3 95 3 98 3 97 3 97 3 97 3 582.18

MCLAURIN                      Xavier MCC S 32351 33 A 95 3 94 2 100 7 96 5 98 7 98 3 581.27

YOUNG                            Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 35 B 98 5 97 5 98 2 94 3 97 5 97 3 581.23

MCCREADY                      Susan Shepparton S 32036 19 B 93 1 95 2 97 2 98 6 98 4 97 2 578.17

DENTON                          John Albury S 32889 26 C 92 2 98 4 98 1 95 4 98 3 97 2 578.16

HOLCOMBE                     Emma Port Fairy S 31612 31 C 94 3 96 3 96 3 99 4 93 0 99 3 577.16

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 32 D 96 3 98 2 98 5 92 3 94 3 98 5 576.21

SIRIANNI Zackarie Wangaratta SJ 32988 23 C 96 1 94 1 95 2 97 5 95 3 96 1 573.13

BRAYBON                        Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 32 B 96 3 98 3 98 2 94 2 91 2 95 5 572.17

MCLAY                             David MCC S 32804 22 C 97 1 90 3 96 1 94 1 98 2 97 5 572.13

LONERGAN                      Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 25 B 90 1 96 3 93 1 98 3 98 2 94 2 569.12

UNDERWOOD                 Dean Stawell S 33077 26 C 95 3 94 2 97 4 95 2 93 1 94 2 568.14

CORNELIUSEN                Kevin Albury V 30363 24 C 96 3 94 2 94 3 95 1 93 1 94 2 566.12

CRAWFORD                     Daniel Stawell S 33088 28 D 88 1 89 0 96 3 98 5 98 4 94 3 563.16

RUSH                              Bree Stawell SJ 36067 21 D 92 3 94 0 93 3 94 2 95 3 93 1 561.12

PENBERTHY                     Walter Target Rifle Geelong V 30198 23 B 91 2 94 3 97 6 91 2 92 2 93 1 558.16

HARRINGTON                 David Stawell S 32782 37 C 93 2 91 0 90 1 96 2 90 1 93 3 553.09

THOMAS                          Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 26 C 92 1 93 0 91 2 91 2 91 1 91 2 549.08

SMITH                             Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 25 D 88 2 91 1 82 0 79 0 86 0 92 1 518.04
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90m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 24 A 97 1 96 2 100 3 98 0 98 1 97 0 586.07

CHICK                             Janine Shepparton S 31284 22 A 98 0 96 1 95 1 99 0 96 1 97 1 581.04

BEDWELL                         Carl Port Fairy S 31076 21 B 97 3 98 3 96 1 96 0 96 2 97 2 580.11

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 28 A 96 0 98 1 97 1 97 1 95 3 95 1 578.07

MCCREADY                      Susan Shepparton S 32036 20 B 97 0 98 3 92 0 92 1 99 0 96 0 574.04

YOUNG                            Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 33 C 98 2 97 1 93 0 95 2 95 1 95 2 573.08

HOLCOMBE                     Emma Port Fairy S 31612 24 B 95 0 94 1 95 2 96 1 98 0 94 1 572.05

HOLCOMBE                     Julie Port Fairy S 30287 32 A 95 0 91 0 97 2 98 0 96 0 95 2 572.04

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 30 B 99 1 98 4 94 0 89 0 93 0 98 3 571.08

DENTON                          John Albury S 32889 25 C 93 2 96 1 93 0 96 0 97 2 96 2 571.07

RUSH                              Craig Stawell S 32781 31 C 92 1 95 0 98 2 97 1 96 1 92 0 570.05

YOUNG                            Geoffrey Sale S 32335 25 A 95 0 96 2 95 3 96 0 94 1 93 0 569.06

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 29 B 96 0 96 0 92 0 96 2 97 2 92 0 569.04

MCLAY                             David MCC S 32804 22 D 90 0 94 1 92 0 92 0 97 0 98 1 563.02

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 34 C 92 0 91 1 93 0 94 0 94 0 95 0 559.01

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 26 B 90 0 87 0 95 1 95 0 95 2 96 2 558.05

CRAWFORD                     Daniel Stawell S 33088 32 C 96 0 98 2 92 0 94 0 91 0 87 0 558.02

BRAYBON                        Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 31 C 88 1 92 0 96 1 94 0 95 0 89 1 554.03

THOMAS                          Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 20 D 93 0 93 0 95 1 92 0 84 0 90 0 547.01

PENBERTHY                     Walter Target Rifle Geelong V 30198 26 C 88 0 90 0 87 0 95 1 91 1 91 1 542.03

NEWLAN                          Dean MCC S 32922 19 D 96 0 86 2 91 0 84 0 91 1 92 1 540.04

UNDERWOOD                 Dean Stawell S 33077 27 C 84 0 90 0 89 0 89 2 91 1 96 0 539.03

BOURKE                           Richard Horsham S 30625 35 B 88 0 91 1 94 2 91 0 85 0 89 1 538.04

HARRINGTON                 David Stawell S 32782 34 D 89 0 89 1 90 0 89 0 94 1 87 1 538.03

CORNELIUSEN                Kevin Albury V 30363 19 C 92 1 88 1 87 0 91 0 91 0 88 0 537.02

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 37 D 85 0 84 0 90 1 90 2 90 0 89 0 528.03

SMITH                             Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 29 D 89 1 89 1 85 0 87 0 78 0 86 1 514.03

RUSH                              Bree Stawell SJ 36067 23 D 73 0 74 0 96 1 91 0 85 0 94 0 513.01

SIRIANNI Zackarie Wangaratta SJ 32988 35 D 84 0 92 1 88 0 75 0 92 2 75 0 506.03
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20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

MULCAHY                        Ernest Shepparton V 31767 14 C 95 2 98 3 96 3 95 2 94 0 98 6 576.16

LIGHTFOOT                     Richard MCC V 31323 5 B 95 1 97 3 97 2 95 2 95 2 97 3 576.13

BALL                              David Hamilton S 30234 14 C 96 0 95 0 95 3 96 3 93 2 96 2 571.10

LEE                               Martin MCC V 32200 13 B 93 2 96 1 95 3 96 1 97 2 94 0 571.09

CHICK                             Louis Wangaratta V 31526 8 B 94 4 96 1 95 1 96 3 94 1 95 3 570.13

IZARD                             Rodney Benalla V 30536 2 C 94 2 94 1 95 1 96 3 96 1 94 2 569.10

HOLCOMBE                     Julie Port Fairy S 30287 8 C 93 0 93 1 95 2 96 0 95 1 97 5 569.09

REILLY                            Darren Sale S 32717 17 C 95 0 95 2 95 1 96 1 95 1 93 0 569.05

ROWE                              Annette M.I.S.C. S 32793 12 C 94 2 97 0 96 3 94 0 95 2 92 2 568.09

BOURKE                           Richard Horsham S 30625 10 B 94 4 97 3 94 3 95 2 93 1 94 0 567.13

BICKERDIKE                     Graham Benalla V 31112 9 C 94 1 93 1 94 1 94 2 95 3 96 3 566.11

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 2 B 97 2 95 1 93 1 92 0 95 0 94 1 566.05

BALL                              Andrew Hamilton J 31507 12 C 96 1 96 3 93 0 93 2 94 0 93 1 565.07

PEACOCK                         Dennis Brunswick S 30475 14 B 92 1 96 0 93 2 94 1 93 1 95 4 563.09

MCCREADY                      Reginald M.I.S.C. V 30631 9 C 91 1 93 0 93 1 94 2 95 2 94 2 560.08

OZAKSOY                         Hussein M.I.S.C. J 33093 6 D 93 0 93 1 93 0 93 0 92 2 94 3 558.06

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 12 D 93 1 94 2 93 0 94 1 94 2 90 0 558.06

MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong V 30304 10 C 91 0 92 1 95 0 93 1 94 1 93 1 558.04

MCCREADY                      Valerie M.I.S.C. V 30640 6 C 92 1 93 0 92 0 94 3 92 0 93 1 556.05

HALL                              Jackson Target Rifle Geelong J 32726 6 C 92 0 94 1 94 2 91 0 92 1 93 1 556.05

THOMAS                          Gwendoline Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 4 B 92 0 91 1 94 1 92 0 94 1 93 1 556.04

SMITH                             Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 4 C 94 1 89 0 94 2 91 0 90 0 91 1 549.04

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 15 C 91 1 91 0 94 1 90 0 91 0 92 1 549.03

THOMAS                          Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 9 B 88 1 90 1 88 0 90 1 88 0 91 1 535.04
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90m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

LIGHTFOOT                         Richard MCC V 31323 16 A 97 1 100 5 99 3 99 4 100 4 100 6 595.23

ROWE                              Annette M.I.S.C. S 32793 10 A 99 3 98 3 99 1 100 5 100 4 99 2 595.18

OZAKSOY                           Hussein M.I.S.C. J 33093 13 A 99 2 100 4 99 0 100 2 98 2 99 4 595.14

CLARKE                            Joe Target Rifle Geelong V 32514 12 A 100 3 99 0 100 1 98 3 97 0 100 3 594.10

MULCAHY                           Ernest Shepparton V 31767 9 A 100 2 99 2 97 5 100 4 99 3 98 1 593.17

BICKERDIKE                        Graham Benalla V 31112 8 B 100 2 100 1 97 0 99 2 97 3 99 3 592.11

THOMAS                            Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 13 B 97 3 98 2 98 3 98 2 100 4 99 4 590.18

BALL                              David Hamilton S 30234 17 B 97 2 99 2 99 4 100 2 97 1 98 0 590.11

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 12 B 98 3 97 1 97 4 98 1 99 4 100 3 589.16

HALL                              Jackson Target Rifle Geelong J 32726 8 B 97 1 99 1 97 2 99 4 99 3 98 1 589.12

HOMEWOOD                          David Lancefield V 30778 10 B 99 1 99 2 99 0 99 4 98 1 95 1 589.09

LEE                               Martin MCC V 32200 5 B 99 2 96 1 99 1 100 2 99 2 96 0 589.08

MCCREADY                          Reginald M.I.S.C. V 30631 3 B 98 2 94 0 98 4 100 2 100 2 97 1 587.11

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 15 A 98 1 97 1 98 1 97 2 99 2 97 1 586.08

SMITH                             Kevin M.I.S.C. S 30913 3 A 98 1 98 2 99 1 96 0 98 1 97 1 586.06

HOLCOMBE                          Julie Port Fairy S 30287 6 A 98 3 94 0 98 2 99 3 98 3 98 2 585.13

MCCREADY                          Valerie M.I.S.C. V 30640 15 B 98 4 98 4 96 1 97 0 97 0 97 2 583.11

DENTON                            John Albury S 32889 10 A 92 1 97 2 99 3 98 2 99 1 97 0 582.09

BALL                              Andrew Hamilton J 31507 6 A 96 0 97 1 95 1 97 1 97 2 99 1 581.06

CHICK                             Louis Wangaratta V 31526 5 B 96 3 97 3 96 0 98 1 95 2 98 5 580.14

PEACOCK                           Dennis Brunswick S 30475 2 A 96 0 97 2 96 1 95 0 99 0 97 0 580.03

HOMEWOOD                          Karyn Lancefield S 31117 11 C 90 0 97 1 96 2 96 2 99 1 97 2 575.08

BOURKE                            Richard Horsham S 30625 16 A 97 0 90 1 97 0 98 2 98 2 95 1 575.06

IZARD                             Rodney Benalla V 30536 4 B 93 1 97 1 97 1 92 0 96 1 99 2 574.06

MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong V 30304 15 A 93 0 94 0 98 0 96 0 99 0 94 1 574.01

THOMAS                            Gwendoline Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 9 C 84 0 95 0 97 2 97 1 100 3 97 1 570.07

CORNELIUSEN                       Kevin Albury V 30363 14 D 96 3 96 2 97 0 99 0 90 0 92 0 570.05

CROATTO                           Daniel Leongatha S 30147 12 D 87 0 97 1 96 2 94 1 95 1 98 0 567.05

REILLY                            Darren Sale S 32717 13 A 85 0 89 0 94 0 97 2 90 0 96 1 551.03
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2011 Victorian State Titles

Champion of Champion

Surname First Club BAY CARD 1 CARD 2 CARD 3 CARD 4 TOTAL

Bedwell Carl Warnambool 37 100 7 99 5 98 5 100 7 397 24

McLaurin Xavier MCC 31 99 5 99 6 99 5 100 4 397 20

Lott Chris Kyabram 32 99 6 99 7 99 6 99 7 396 26

Chick Janine Albury 34 99 7 99 4 100 7 98 4 396 22

Croatto Daniel Leongatha 35 97 5 100 5 98 5 99 7 394 22

Young Geoff Sale 30 95 2 99 3 100 6 100 9 394 20

Holcombe Julie Port Fairy 28 95 1 100 7 98 6 99 4 392 18

Coupe David Porland 36 99 5 97 6 97 3 99 4 392 18

Foster Chris Wangaratta 29 97 1 98 4 98 1 99 4 392 10

Tomorad Greg Bendigo 27 96 3 100 5 97 3 98 8 391 19

Sirianni Zac Shepparton 33 93 2 94 3 99 5 99 2 385 12

Lonergan Michael Oakleigh 26 94 2 92 0 95 4 94 3 375 9


